
Pos 

CRUCOLO CUP 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

CRUCOLO CUP 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

56 

28 

101 

27 

16 

87 

22 

72 

13 

13 

20 

16 

17 

13 

5 

78 

7 

777 

22 

599 

Name 

ULRICH Martin 

STIBILJ Jure 

RONCHETTI Junior 

FALCO Graziano 

DENART Nicola 

ZONTA Gasper 

GRAFF Bernhard 

BELTRANI Carlo 

EDER Lukas 

TOMAZINCIC Uros 

IANNELLO Fabio 

ZANLORENZI Moreno 

HELMINGER Johannes 

SCHMUTZ Michael 

CAVALLIN Stefano 

UNTERLERCHNER Wolfgang 

PROSENIK Janez 

KOLAR Dejan 

PASQUINI Riccardo 

MARTISCHNIG Fabian 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Total Tm 

9:04.400 

9:08.428 

9:30.460 

9:33.626 

9:35.296 

9:39.893 

9:49.043 

9:50.552 

9:50.699 

9:50.753 

9:53.979 

9:53.990 

9:55.516 

10:00.678 

10:01.576 

10:01.658 

10:00.847 

10:22.890 

10:24.564 

9:08.975 

Diff 

4.028 

26.060 

29.226 

30.896 

35.493 

44.643 

46.152 

46.299 

46.353 

49.579 

49.590 

51.116 

56.278 

57.176 

57.258 

22.043 

23.717 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:29.231 

1:29.499 

1:33.862 

1:33.822 

1:33.929 

1:34.654 

1:35.496 

1:36.949 

1:36.430 

1:36.623 

1:37.538 

1:37.200 

1:36.960 

1:38.030 

1:38.669 

1:37.754 

1:33.006 

1:36.954 

1:36.080 

1:41.624 

In Lap 

3 

3 

2 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

4 

2 

4 

2 

5 

2 

5 

3 

6 

2 

Motorcycle 

Ducati Panigale V4  

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Ducati Panigale V2 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

4.028 

Avg. Speed 

165,373 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.231 

Best Speed 

168,157 

Best Lap by 

56 - ULRICH Martin 

1st King of Grobnik 2026. 

01 - 27.02.2026. 

CRUCOLO OPEN 

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:42:56 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

27.2.2026. 12:40 


