

1st King of Grobnik 2026.

Sorted on Laps

01 - 27.02.2026.

Grobnik 4,168 km

CRUCOLO OPEN

27.2.2026. 12:40

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:42:56

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap	Motorcycle
-----	-----	------	------	----------	------	---------	--------	------------

CRUCOLO CUP 1000

1	56	ULRICH Martin	6	9:04.400		1:29.231	3	Ducati Panigale V4
2	28	STIBILJ Jure	6	9:08.428	4.028	1:29.499	3	BMW S 1000 RR
3	101	RONCHETTI Junior	6	9:30.460	26.060	1:33.862	2	Honda CBR 1000 RR
4	27	FALCO Graziano	6	9:33.626	29.226	1:33.822	2	Yamaha R1
5	16	DENART Nicola	6	9:35.296	30.896	1:33.929	3	Aprilia RSV4
6	87	ZONTA Gasper	6	9:39.893	35.493	1:34.654	3	Kawasaki ZX 10 R
7	22	GRAFF Bernhard	6	9:49.043	44.643	1:35.496	3	BMW S 1000 RR
8	72	BELTRANI Carlo	6	9:50.552	46.152	1:36.949	3	Ducati Panigale V4
9	13	EDER Lukas	6	9:50.699	46.299	1:36.430	2	BMW S 1000 RR
10	13	TOMAZINCIC Uros	6	9:50.753	46.353	1:36.623	2	Yamaha R1
11	20	IANNELLO Fabio	6	9:53.979	49.579	1:37.538	4	BMW S 1000 RR
12	16	ZANLORENZI Moreno	6	9:53.990	49.590	1:37.200	2	Suzuki GSX-R 1000
13	17	HELMINGER Johannes	6	9:55.516	51.116	1:36.960	4	BMW S 1000 RR
14	13	SCHMUTZ Michael	6	10:00.678	56.278	1:38.030	2	BMW S 1000 RR
15	5	CAVALLIN Stefano	6	10:01.576	57.176	1:38.669	5	Kawasaki ZX 10 R
16	78	UNTERLERCHNER Wolfgang	6	10:01.658	57.258	1:37.754	2	BMW S 1000 RR

CRUCOLO CUP 600

1	7	PROSENIK Janez	6	10:00.847		1:33.006	5	Yamaha R6
2	777	KOLAR Dejan	6	10:22.890	22.043	1:36.954	3	Kawasaki ZX 6 R
3	22	PASQUINI Riccardo	6	10:24.564	23.717	1:36.080	6	Ducati Panigale V2
4	599	MARTISCHNIG Fabian	5	9:08.975	1 Lap	1:41.624	2	Honda CBR 600 RR

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
4.028	165,373	1:29.231	168,157	56 - ULRICH Martin

Orbits